
Rourkela - Jagdalpur Special/08107xx - COVR - SER 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to JDB/Jagdalpur 

15h 50m - 751 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROU Rourkela Junction 18:20 0 1 0 75 218 SER
2 GP Rajgangpur 18:44 18:46 2m 0 1 30 72 237 SER
3 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 19:45 19:55 10m 0 1 101 65 231 SER
4 SBP Sambalpur Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 150 61 155 ECoR
5 BRGA Bargarh Road 21:32 21:34 2m 0 1 192 68 184 ECoR
6 BRPL Barpali 21:51 21:53 2m 0 1 211 76 177 ECoR
7 BLGR Balangir Junction 22:38 22:43 5m 0 1 269 67 182 ECoR
8 TIG Titlagarh Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 0 1 332 39 213 ECoR
9 KSNG Kesinga 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 345 64 186 ECoR
10 MNGD Muniguda 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 418 37 360 ECoR
11 RGDA Rayagada 02:50 03:15 25m 2 472 55 223 ECoR
12 TKRI Tikiri 04:53 04:55 2m 0 2 563 51 831 ECoR
13 DMNJ Damanjodi 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 627 30 896 ECoR
14 KRPU Koraput Junction 06:50 07:15 25m 2 645 39 875 ECoR
15 JYP Jeypore 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 687 35 593 ECoR
16 JDB Jagdalpur 10:10 0 2 751 - 570 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (15:39)

May 06 2024 (15:39)

1

1


